Empowering
Independence
in IoT
We develop the independence
in connected living.
• Smart City / Smart Home /
Smart Metering

2
)
TYPE DESIGNATION TYPE NO.
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(mAh)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(g)
CR mass / bobbin series
CR 1 / 2 AA 6127 3.0 950 14.75 25.1 11.5
CP 2 / 3 AA 6237 3.0 1350 14.75 33.5 15.0
CR AA 6117 3.0 2000 14.75 50.5 21.5
CR coiled series
CR 2 / 3 AH 6215 3.0 1500 17.00 33.5 17.0
CR 123 A 6205 3.0 1550 17.00 34.5 17.0
CR 2 6206 3.0 850 15.60 27.0 11.0
CR 2 / 3 AH-R 6214 3.0 1600 17.00 33.5 17.0
CR AH-R 6217 3.0 2400 17.00 45.0 23.0
CR 1 / 2 AAH-R 6213 3.0 850 14.22 25.0 9.0
Lithium Button Cells (Li-MnO
2
)
CR coin series
CR 1216 6216 3.0 27 12.5 1.6 0.7
CR 1220 6220 3.0 35 12.5 2.0 0.8
CR 1616 6616 3.0 55 16.0 1.6 1.2
CR 1620 6220 3.0 70 16.0 2.0 1.2
CR 2016 6016 3.0 90 20.0 1.6 1.8
CR 2025 6025 3.0 165 20.0 2.5 2.5
CR 2032 6032 3.0 230 20.0 3.2 3.0
CR 2430 6217 3.0 300 24.5 3.0 4.0
CR 2450 6450 3.0 620 24.5 5.0 6.2
CR 1/3 N 6131 3.0 170 11.6 10.8 3.0
Rechargeable batteries Primary batteries
Nickel-Metal Hydride Button Cells (NiMH)
TYPE DESIGNATION TYPE NO.
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(mAh)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(g)
V…HT robust85C
V 65 HT 55707 1.2 70 15.5 6.00 4.00
V 150 HT 55716 1.2 150 5.85 14.1 25.6 6.00
V…HRT powerful85C
V 18 HRT 55802 1.2 19 11.5 2.30 0.90
V 600 HRT 55860 1.2 600 6.80 24.1 34.1 14.50
Not all product types are available at the time of printing.
Voltage and Capacity indicated refer to nominal and typical values respectively.
9V Battery (NiMH)
V 7 / 8 H ECO 05522 8.4 150 15.7 48.5 26.6 47.0
VARTA Industrial Pro Alkaline Cylindrical Cells
LR 3
Micro / AAA / AM 4 04003 1.5 1270 10.5 44.5 11
LR 6